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No 7 GUTIERREZ MARC

Pass 19 1:29.311 1 1:29.311 *

Pass 38 2:52.940 2 1:23.629 *

Pass 57 4:16.310 3 1:23.370 *

Pass 75 5:40.284 4 1:23.974

Pass 94 7:04.527 5 1:24.243

Pass 113 8:27.345 6 1:22.818 *

Pass 130 9:50.850 7 1:23.505

Pass 147 11:14.086 8 1:23.236

Pass 164 12:36.625 9 1:22.539 *

Pass 182 13:59.237 10 1:22.612

Pass 198 15:23.323 11 1:24.086

Pass 213 16:47.296 12 1:23.973

Pass 231 18:09.931 13 1:22.635

Pass 248 19:32.461 14 1:22.530 *

No 10 GRAMAIN FRANCOIS XAVIER

Pass 26 1:34.366 1 1:34.366 *

Pass 44 3:04.885 2 1:30.519 *

Pass 63 4:36.838 3 1:31.953

Pass 82 6:10.564 4 1:33.726

Pass 103 7:44.125 5 1:33.561

Pass 121 9:16.610 6 1:32.485

Pass 138 10:47.004 7 1:30.394 *

Pass 156 12:17.865 8 1:30.861

Pass 174 13:49.234 9 1:31.369

Pass 194 15:20.789 10 1:31.555

Pass 215 16:50.706 11 1:29.917 *

Pass 235 18:20.288 12 1:29.582 *

Pass 252 19:48.772 13 1:28.484 *

No 11 CONIGLIARO JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 21 1:31.099 1 1:31.099 *

Pass 40 2:56.887 2 1:25.788 *

Pass 59 4:23.110 3 1:26.223

Pass 78 5:50.357 4 1:27.247

Pass 97 7:17.551 5 1:27.194

Pass 116 8:43.215 6 1:25.664 *

Pass 134 10:08.709 7 1:25.494 *

Pass 153 11:35.833 8 1:27.124

Pass 171 13:03.683 9 1:27.850

Pass 188 14:30.501 10 1:26.818

Pass 205 15:57.388 11 1:26.887

Pass 223 17:23.294 12 1:25.906

Pass 241 18:49.638 13 1:26.344

Pass 259 20:16.752 14 1:27.114

No 14 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE

Pass 14 1:26.511 1 1:26.511 **

Pass 33 2:49.562 2 1:23.051 **

Pass 52 4:12.931 3 1:23.369

Pass 70 5:36.286 4 1:23.355

Pass 89 7:00.035 5 1:23.749

Pass 108 8:22.991 6 1:22.956 *

Pass 125 9:46.028 7 1:23.037

Pass 143 11:08.538 8 1:22.510 **

Pass 161 12:31.878 9 1:23.340

Pass 179 13:54.580 10 1:22.702

Pass 193 15:17.899 11 1:23.319

Pass 210 16:41.009 12 1:23.110

Pass 228 18:04.814 13 1:23.805

Pass 245 19:28.215 14 1:23.401

No 19 PAVIOT DENIS

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL

Pass 20 1:29.596 1 1:29.596 *

Pass 39 2:53.550 2 1:23.954 *

Pass 58 4:17.420 3 1:23.870 *

Pass 76 5:41.308 4 1:23.888

Pass 95 7:05.141 5 1:23.833 *

Pass 114 8:28.313 6 1:23.172 *

Pass 132 9:51.838 7 1:23.525

Pass 149 11:15.537 8 1:23.699

Pass 166 12:39.574 9 1:24.037

Pass 184 14:03.340 10 1:23.766

Pass 202 15:27.287 11 1:23.947

Pass 217 16:52.962 12 1:25.675

Pass 234 18:18.875 13 1:25.913

Pass 251 19:44.346 14 1:25.471

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL

No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL

Pass 17 1:28.547 1 1:28.547 *

Pass 37 2:52.550 2 1:24.003 *

Pass 56 4:16.105 3 1:23.555 *

Pass 74 5:40.129 4 1:24.024

Pass 93 7:04.031 5 1:23.902

Pass 112 8:26.615 6 1:22.584 *

Pass 128 9:49.797 7 1:23.182
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No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL

Pass 146 11:12.351 8 1:22.554 *

Pass 162 12:34.879 9 1:22.528 *

Pass 180 13:57.468 10 1:22.589

Pass 195 15:21.247 11 1:23.779

Pass 211 16:44.408 12 1:23.161

Pass 229 18:07.123 13 1:22.715

Pass 246 19:31.061 14 1:23.938

No 45 TARAVELLIER FRANCOIS

Pass 29 1:38.438 1 1:38.438 *

Pass 46 3:09.344 2 1:30.906 *

Pass 65 4:40.058 3 1:30.714 *

Pass 83 6:10.992 4 1:30.934

Pass 102 7:42.607 5 1:31.615

Pass 120 9:13.273 6 1:30.666 *

Pass 137 10:44.063 7 1:30.790

Pass 155 12:15.456 8 1:31.393

Pass 173 13:46.199 9 1:30.743

Pass 192 15:16.599 10 1:30.400 *

Pass 214 16:48.175 11 1:31.576

Pass 233 18:18.857 12 1:30.682

Pass 253 19:48.892 13 1:30.035 *

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

Pass 30 1:43.045 1 1:43.045 *

Pass 48 3:16.329 2 1:33.284 *

Pass 67 4:47.629 3 1:31.300 *

Pass 86 6:18.937 4 1:31.308

Pass 106 7:50.417 5 1:31.480

Pass 124 9:20.898 6 1:30.481 *

Pass 141 10:53.055 7 1:32.157

Pass 159 12:23.397 8 1:30.342 *

Pass 178 13:54.244 9 1:30.847

Pass 200 15:25.407 10 1:31.163

Pass 220 16:56.871 11 1:31.464

Pass 238 18:29.282 12 1:32.411

Pass 255 19:59.656 13 1:30.374

No 52 SEURON ROMAIN

No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN

Pass 28 1:37.524 1 1:37.524 *

Pass 47 3:09.515 2 1:31.991 *

Pass 66 4:41.380 3 1:31.865 *

Pass 85 6:12.901 4 1:31.521 *

Pass 105 7:45.312 5 1:32.411

Pass 122 9:17.260 6 1:31.948

Pass 139 10:49.186 7 1:31.926

Pass 157 12:20.366 8 1:31.180 *

Pass 175 13:50.580 9 1:30.214 *

Pass 196 15:22.019 10 1:31.439

Pass 218 16:54.940 11 1:32.921

Pass 236 18:26.669 12 1:31.729

Pass 254 19:58.453 13 1:31.784

No 82 BOISSET MATHIEU

Pass 32 1:54.524 1 1:54.524 *

Pass 50 3:43.233 2 1:48.709 *

Pass 69 5:30.388 3 1:47.155 *

Pass 99 7:18.680 4 1:48.292

Pass 119 9:05.479 5 1:46.799 *

Pass 142 10:53.839 6 1:48.360

Pass 167 12:42.031 7 1:48.192

Pass 187 14:27.764 8 1:45.733 *

Pass 207 16:13.301 9 1:45.537 *

Pass 226 17:58.067 10 1:44.766 *

Pass 250 19:43.599 11 1:45.532

No 96 CHARRUE BRUNO

Pass 24 1:32.717 1 1:32.717 *

Pass 43 2:59.732 2 1:27.015 *

Pass 62 4:28.368 3 1:28.636

Pass 81 5:57.600 4 1:29.232

Pass 101 7:26.381 5 1:28.781

Pass 118 8:56.930 6 1:30.549

Pass 136 10:26.937 7 1:30.007

Pass 154 11:56.665 8 1:29.728

Pass 172 13:25.659 9 1:28.994

Pass 190 14:54.131 10 1:28.472

Pass 208 16:23.674 11 1:29.543

Pass 225 17:53.406 12 1:29.732

Pass 244 19:23.542 13 1:30.136

No 144 ARAVECCHIA JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 22 1:31.291 1 1:31.291 *

Pass 41 2:57.027 2 1:25.736 *

Pass 61 4:23.451 3 1:26.424

Pass 79 5:50.972 4 1:27.521

Pass 98 7:17.926 5 1:26.954

Pass 117 8:43.761 6 1:25.835

Pass 135 10:08.904 7 1:25.143 *

Pass 152 11:33.687 8 1:24.783 *

Pass 169 12:58.206 9 1:24.519 *

Pass 186 14:23.672 10 1:25.466

Pass 204 15:48.097 11 1:24.425 *
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No 144 ARAVECCHIA JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 222 17:13.495 12 1:25.398

Pass 240 18:38.736 13 1:25.241

Pass 258 20:03.036 14 1:24.300 *

No 169 GAILLARD QUENTIN

Pass 25 1:32.777 1 1:32.777 *

Pass 42 2:57.200 2 1:24.423 *

Pass 60 4:23.271 3 1:26.071

Pass 77 5:47.695 4 1:24.424

Pass 96 7:12.736 5 1:25.041

Pass 115 8:37.729 6 1:24.993

Pass 133 10:03.056 7 1:25.327

Pass 151 11:27.924 8 1:24.868

Pass 168 12:53.135 9 1:25.211

Pass 185 14:18.583 10 1:25.448

Pass 203 15:44.450 11 1:25.867

Pass 221 17:09.591 12 1:25.141

Pass 239 18:34.498 13 1:24.907

Pass 256 20:01.177 14 1:26.679

No 175 LACHIEZE STEPHANE

Pass 18 1:28.779 1 1:28.779 *

Pass 36 2:51.551 2 1:22.772 **

Pass 55 4:15.018 3 1:23.467

Pass 71 5:37.599 4 1:22.581 **

Pass 90 7:00.424 5 1:22.825

Pass 109 8:23.343 6 1:22.919

Pass 126 9:46.259 7 1:22.916

Pass 144 11:08.854 8 1:22.595

Pass 160 12:30.246 9 1:21.392 **

Pass 176 13:51.822 10 1:21.576

Pass 191 15:14.235 11 1:22.413

Pass 209 16:36.165 12 1:21.930

Pass 227 17:58.158 13 1:21.993

Pass 243 19:21.453 14 1:23.295

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 16 1:27.707 1 1:27.707 *

Pass 35 2:51.181 2 1:23.474 *

Pass 54 4:14.771 3 1:23.590

Pass 73 5:39.026 4 1:24.255

Pass 92 7:02.515 5 1:23.489

Pass 111 8:25.866 6 1:23.351 *

Pass 129 9:50.566 7 1:24.700

Pass 148 11:14.985 8 1:24.419

Pass 165 12:39.321 9 1:24.336

Pass 183 14:02.771 10 1:23.450

Pass 201 15:26.417 11 1:23.646

Pass 216 16:50.939 12 1:24.522

Pass 232 18:14.343 13 1:23.404

Pass 249 19:37.892 14 1:23.549

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN

Pass 15 1:27.455 1 1:27.455 *

Pass 34 2:50.540 2 1:23.085 *

Pass 53 4:14.140 3 1:23.600

Pass 72 5:37.662 4 1:23.522

Pass 91 7:01.944 5 1:24.282

Pass 110 8:25.183 6 1:23.239

Pass 127 9:48.851 7 1:23.668

Pass 145 11:12.256 8 1:23.405

Pass 163 12:36.083 9 1:23.827

Pass 181 13:59.058 10 1:22.975 *

Pass 197 15:23.268 11 1:24.210

Pass 212 16:46.655 12 1:23.387

Pass 230 18:09.273 13 1:22.618 *

Pass 247 19:32.238 14 1:22.965

No 311 DILDARIAN STEVEN

Pass 31 1:44.292 1 1:44.292 *

Pass 49 3:19.875 2 1:35.583 *

Pass 68 4:59.951 3 1:40.076

Pass 87 6:35.860 4 1:35.909

Pass 107 8:11.163 5 1:35.303 *

Pass 131 9:50.914 6 1:39.751

Pass 150 11:26.281 7 1:35.367

Pass 170 13:01.077 8 1:34.796 *

Pass 189 14:34.873 9 1:33.796 *

Pass 206 16:10.028 10 1:35.155

Pass 224 17:43.945 11 1:33.917

Pass 242 19:17.968 12 1:34.023

Pass 260 20:52.713 13 1:34.745

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 23 1:31.996 1 1:31.996 *

Pass 51 4:08.286 2 2:36.290

Pass 80 5:52.444 3 1:44.158

Pass 100 7:24.106 4 1:31.662 *

No 486 GERMAIN MARC

Pass 27 1:36.714 1 1:36.714 *

Pass 45 3:07.663 2 1:30.949 *

Pass 64 4:38.221 3 1:30.558 *

Pass 84 6:11.493 4 1:33.272

Pass 104 7:44.993 5 1:33.500

Pass 123 9:18.562 6 1:33.569
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No 486 GERMAIN MARC

Pass 140 10:50.529 7 1:31.967

Pass 158 12:22.122 8 1:31.593

Pass 177 13:53.282 9 1:31.160

Pass 199 15:25.012 10 1:31.730

Pass 219 16:56.548 11 1:31.536

Pass 237 18:28.908 12 1:32.360

Pass 257 20:01.381 13 1:32.473


